
赵国忠

赵宏

赵秀

赵秀

赵玉

郑志英

安守珍

安万英

安万英

安万英

安万英

白进龙

白英

本行政村

曹灯云

曹举

曹启

曹正

曹正

曹正

岑福元

常山

常生财

常云

陈发

陈贵

陈贵

陈千

陈千

陈世金

陈守明

陈素梅

陈喜

陈永军

陈有

池建平

崔永智

崔志亮

丁万付

董佃元

董光武

董广武

董广武

董辉

董印

董珍

杜伍

杜义廷

杜义廷

樊成英

樊金国

樊俊

范金山

范生庭

范有柱

范有柱

冯茂江

冯雨

付占山

付占山

高兵

高存柱

高存柱

高存柱

高存柱

高存柱

高存柱

高存柱

高存柱

高福

高贵前

高桂前

高桂前

高吉辉

高建文

高进亮

高明

高清付

高清富

高生文

高世艾

高万文

高旺

高旺

高兴

高玉

高再

高泽

高占

公飞

公飞

龚彦珍

龚彦珍

谷志福

郭丙功

郭存德

郭凤清

郭福贵

郭福贵

郭晖

郭江涛

郭金

郭俊

郭瑞军

郭生

郭廷荣

郭英

郭永旺

郭志福

郭志福

郭忠

韩根娥

韩继果

韩金明

1,560.00
200.00
500.00

1,500.00
160.00

1,160.00
252.00

2,280.00
2,000.00
1,899.00

35.00
2,570.00

27,315.00
200.00
120.00

2,550.00
1,200.00

25,400.00
4,000.00
4,000.00

50,000.00
2,000.00

49,993.50
12,320.00

71.80
540.00

2,143.00
600.00
580.00
75.00

240.00
520.00
620.00

20,000.00
4,500.00

333,035.00
100.00
400.00

1,278.00
130.00

18,000.00
375.00
75.00

50,000.00
180.00
650.00
378.00

1,764.00
1,638.00

370.00
231.00

3,000.00
14,322.40

176.00
360.00
294.00

18,662.00
100.00
260.00
30.00

279.00
530.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
90.00

1,000.00
300.00

1,100.00
3,500.00
3,000.00

50,000.00
153.00
150.00

2,100.00
75.00

250.00
2,200.00

50,000.00
1,300.00

44,984.00
300.00

23,875.00
164.00
300.00

5,000.00
30,000.00

712.00
1,030.00

275.00
146.00
223.00
137.00
183.50

50,000.00
224.00
106.00
262.00

10,000.00
35,000.00

130.00
18,447.00
15,000.00
1,100.00

58,000.00
50,000.00
1,100.00

43.10
126.00

1,624.00
50,000.00
10,000.00

0.00
0.06
0.15
0.45
0.00
0.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

22.36
5,776.30

1.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

34.80
0.00

15,137.20
17.40

13,294.51
155.23

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,593.00
4,931.52

0.00
0.00

11.12
0.00

4,536.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4,254.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.57

45.53
26.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.18
0.00

15,892.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

23,449.56
0.00
2.61

2,818.43
23,572.33

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.60

15,892.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

786.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16,965.00
10,800.69

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

15,952.50
0.00

债权转让通知暨债务催收联合公告

6166
6167
6168
6169
6170
6171
6172
6173
6174
6175
6176
6177
6178
6179
6180
6181
6182
6183
6184
6185
6186
6187
6188
6189
6190
6191
6192
6193
6194
6195
6196
6197
6198
6199
6200
6201
6202
6203
6204
6205
6206
6207
6208
6209
6210
6211
6212
6213
6214
6215
6216
6217
6218
6219
6220
6221
6222
6223
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279

6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348
6349
6350
6351
6352
6353
6354
6355
6356
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362
6363
6364
6365
6366
6367
6368
6369
6370
6371
6372
6373
6374
6375
6376
6377
6378
6379
6380
6381
6382
6383
6384
6385
6386
6387
6388
6389
6390
6391
6392
6393

6394
6395
6396
6397
6398
6399
6400
6401
6402
6403
6404
6405
6406
6407
6408
6409
6410
6411
6412
6413
6414
6415
6416
6417
6418
6419
6420
6421
6422
6423
6424
6425
6426
6427
6428
6429
6430
6431
6432
6433
6434
6435
6436
6437
6438
6439
6440
6441
6442
6443
6444
6445
6446
6447
6448
6449
6450
6451
6452
6453
6454
6455
6456
6457
6458
6459
6460
6461
6462
6463
6464
6465
6466
6467
6468
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6479
6480
6481
6482
6483
6484
6485
6486
6487
6488
6489
6490
6491
6492
6493
6494
6495
6496
6497
6498
6499
6500
6501
6502
6503
6504
6505
6506

郝巨成

郝明

郝生贵

郝生云

郝图雅

郝振年

何存宽

何存茂

何存茂

何存茂

何存叶

何存叶

何万德

何玉贵

贺兵

贺进

贺进

侯兵

侯高兵

侯高珍

侯官宾

侯官兵

后沟大队

后沟大队

候高俊

胡兵

胡录

胡日强

胡伟

华世旺

黄鹏

霍胜

冀宏

冀军

冀荣

冀荣科

冀生满

冀生美

冀守瑞

贾宽补

贾宽军

贾磊

贾三板

贾三板

贾三板

贾生有

靳品

靳品

靳少华

荆忠

荆忠

荆忠

景利

康福海

康文培

孔庆云

孔文君

孔先珍

李宝

李斌

李兵

李兵

李存贵

李大队

李大队

李铎峰

李福珍

李富

李海

李何

李和

李宏

李宏

李宏

李怀义

李建明

李俊

李茂

李明旺

李千年

李生

李守连

李守茂

李树

李树

李树旺

李树旺

李四四

李涛

李卫政

李席林

李雄

李雄

李学平

李学平

李学平

李永

李有

李玉

李玉辉

李玉亮

李玉山

李玉山

李玉喜

李玉喜

李占成

李占福

李占海

李占海

李占海

李占海

李占海

李占海

李占宽

李占明

李占清

李占英

李振国

李志和

梁国山

梁国山

梁国山

梁国珍

梁培青

梁培英

梁培英

梁培英

梁培英

梁培英

梁丕英

梁旺

梁旺

梁玉

梁玉

梁玉

梁玉

梁玉

梁占山

刘丙英

刘德

刘二

刘功

刘贵

刘国东

刘海

刘建龙

刘建跃

刘茂

刘明

刘启

刘三

刘万宝

刘万宝

刘万英

刘旺

刘旺

刘五忠

刘学军

刘勇

刘玉锦

刘玉山

刘云

刘珍

刘振文

刘振文

刘振文

刘振文

刘志恩

刘志明

卢斌

卢宏飞

卢勇

卢占河

芦福

芦振祥

录广生

鴼志存

罗飞龙

罗美

罗日其

罗润喜

罗润喜

吕斌武

吕进忠

吕兴明

马宝

马超

马吉

马建忠

马建忠

马俊

马俊

马俊

马俊

马俊

马立功

马立新

马立新

马亮

马亮

马明

马明

马旺

马旺

马喜

马喜

马英

马永

马永

马永

马云

马占海

马占海

马占顺

马占顺

马志旺

孟起

米有财

末佃宝

庞福亮

庞福亮

庞玉喜

庞玉喜

祁福

乔佃录

乔万福

乔文天

140.00
64.00
43.00

2,700.00
1,600.00

110.00
975.00

4,420.00
1,236.00
1,050.00
6,040.00
5,000.00

223.00
981.00
550.00
690.00
127.00

18,715.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
1,500.00
1,900.00

650.00
7,840.00
2,600.00

19,165.00
120.00

20,000.00
49,550.00
1,000.00

550.00
30,000.00

240.00
2,000.00
2,400.00
7,311.00

650.00
62,410.00

535.00
180.00
100.00

50,000.00
50.00
20.00

800.00
926.10
282.00
96.00

1,089.00
530.00

1,050.00
23.00
50.00

8,000.00
2,000.00

161.00
3,000.00

85.00
50,142.30
4,700.00

300.00
252.00
147.00

1,500.00
1,003.10

300.00
1,660.00
2,746.00

90.00
40.00

50,000.00
400.00
300.00

1,255.00
187.20

2,500.00
1,710.00

22,100.00
4,900.00
3,900.00

700.00
50,000.00
50,000.00

100.00
66.10

330.00
100.00

10,450.00
1,170.00

120.00
200.00
440.00

2,400.00
8,793.00
5,500.00
2,802.00
1,849.00
1,332.00

160.00
14,830.00

978.00
686.00
260.00
600.00
27.60

650.00
30,000.00
19,000.00
10,000.00
6,648.00
3,200.00
2,091.00
1,760.00

126.00

490.00
148.00
200.00
54.00

2,350.00
210.00

3,660.00
792.00

1,100.00
445.00
600.00
200.00

1,929.20
100.00
52.00

320.00
3,656.20
2,205.00

125.00
112.00
80.00
77.60
52.50

126.00
306.00

33,115.00
590.00

4,100.00
170.00

10,000.00
60.00

100.00
57.00
40.00

411.00
145.00
100.00
459.00
445.00
260.00
300.00
300.00
396.00

50,000.00
450.00
150.00

2,500.00
300.00
360.00
670.00
142.00
126.00
69.00

2,000.00
17,845.00
2,535.00

49,993.50
378.00
124.00
712.00

1,780.00
306.00
200.00

1,800.00
139.00
200.00

1,450.00
1,000.00
2,210.00
4,800.00

142.00
250.00

8,550.00
30,000.00
56,578.00
3,000.00

200.00
94.10
54.00
50.00
50.00

153.00
390.00
306.00
174.00
100.00
218.00
170.00
320.00
100.00
150.00

1,000.00
252.00

50,070.00
11,600.00
3,567.00

153.00
200.00
182.00
500.00

2,000.00
4,801.00
6,000.00

232.00
346.00
200.00
61.00

4,200.00
1,000.00

12,702.00
126.00

20,000.00
20,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,522.09
1,260.00

0.00
8.53
0.00
0.00
0.00

420.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.66

68.21
0.00

6,784.40
0.00

7,080.00
17,958.91

0.00
0.00

1,277.04
2.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.65
0.00
0.00

1,140.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.19
0.00

13.05
8.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.92
0.00
0.00
0.00

7,823.41
0.00

33.93
13.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,633.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.83

20.88
76.50
47.85
24.38
16.09
0.00
0.00

4,223.04
8.51
0.00
0.00
5.22
0.00
0.00
0.00

165.30
87.00
57.84
27.84
18.19
15.31
1.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

288.10
0.00

68.58
0.00

3,191.31
0.00
0.87
0.50
0.00
3.58
1.26
0.00
0.00

194.64
113.72

0.00
0.00
3.45

13,206.90
0.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

103.72
0.00
1.10
0.00
0.00

155.25
0.00

13,294.51
0.00
0.00
6.19
0.00
0.00
1.74

833.46
1.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

107.73
13,744.33
50,138.06

37.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.19
0.00

100.92
31.03
0.00
1.74
1.58
0.00

17.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,058.41
0.00

285.28
1.10
0.00
0.00
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